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2018 NZSBK - Final Round - Taupo Sorted on Laps
125 GP Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park 3.500 km ._._.
125 GP - Race 1 17/03/2018 16:49 . ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:43:33

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm 2nd Best Best Speed Points
1 59 Blayes HEAVEN 125 GP 8 1:38.657 1:38.671 127.715 25
2 33  Chris CAIN 125 GP 8 8.447 8.447 1:39.245 1:39.371 126.959 20
3 93 Zayne AGATE 125 GP 8 13.227 4.780 1:39.702 1:39.714 126.377 16
4 16  Daniel JENKINS 125 GP 8 16.052 2.825 1:40.102 1:40.390 125.872 13
5 11 Jason HEARN 125 GP 8 26.038 9.986 1:41.757 1:41.866 123.824 11
6 58 Campbell GRAYLING 125 GP 8 26.135 0.097 1:41.729 1:42.143 123.858 10
7 20 Jon MEDLIN 125 GP 8 42.439 16.304 1:43.297 1:44.511 121.978 9
8 7 Wil KILLIP 125 GP 8 1:00.194 17.755 1:45.905 1:46.084 118.975 8
9 T Scott TOPPING 125 GP 8 1:28.231 28.037 1:49.598 1:49.750 114.966 7
10 66  Nicki SMITH 125 GP 8 1:40.308 12.077 1:50.055 1:50.404 114.488 6
Not classified
DNF 83 Regan PHIBBS 125 GP 4 DNF 1:42.027 1:42.177 123.497 0
DNF 43 Leon JACOBS 125 GP DNF - 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.447 126.148 1:38.657 127.715 59 - Blayes HEAVEN
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 Orbits
MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat  COC: Graham Bastow
Hosted by Hamilton Motorcycle Club www.mylaps.com
Results are provisional and are subject to MNZ Rules and Supp Regs Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
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